
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 RMP - 138kV UG T-Line Construction 193 days Thu 3/5/20 Mon 11/30/20

2 Proposal Due Date 0 days Thu 3/5/20 Thu 3/5/20

3 Initial Notice to Proceed 0 days Thu 3/12/20 Thu 3/12/20

4 Full Notice to Proceed 0 days Thu 3/19/20 Thu 3/19/20

5 Engineering & Design 65 days Fri 3/20/20 Thu 6/18/20

6 Preliminary Layout, Analysis & Design 35 days Fri 3/20/20 Thu 5/7/20

7 Transmission 10% Submittal 5 days Fri 3/20/20 Thu 3/26/20

8 Transmission 30% / Routing Submittal 15 days Fri 3/27/20 Thu 4/16/20

9 Transmission 60% Submittal 10 days Fri 4/24/20 Thu 5/7/20

10 Detailed Final Line Design & Details 25 days Fri 5/15/20 Thu 6/18/20

11 Transmission 90% Submittal 5 days Fri 5/15/20 Thu 5/21/20

12 Transmission Final/Construction Submittal 15 days Fri 5/29/20 Thu 6/18/20

13 Material Specifications 10 days Fri 4/17/20 Thu 4/30/20

14 Transmission Material Specification 10 days Fri 4/17/20 Thu 4/30/20

15 Construction Specification 10 days Fri 5/22/20 Thu 6/4/20

16 Transmission Construction Specification 10 days Fri 5/22/20 Thu 6/4/20

17 RMP - 138kV UG T-Line Construction 152 days Fri 5/1/20 Mon 11/30/20

18 Material Procurement 60 days Mon 5/18/20 Fri 8/7/20

19 Staking 2 days Fri 5/1/20 Mon 5/4/20

20 Mobilization 2 days Fri 5/8/20 Mon 5/11/20

21 Material Staging 20 days Tue 5/12/20 Mon 6/8/20

22 Trenching 110 days Thu 5/28/20 Wed 10/28/20

23 Conduit Placement 110 days Wed 6/3/20 Tue 11/3/20

24 Set Vaults 105 days Thu 6/18/20 Wed 11/11/20

25 Place Concrete in Trench 105 days Thu 6/25/20 Wed 11/18/20

26 Back Fill Trench 105 days Thu 7/2/20 Wed 11/25/20

27 Pull Cable 90 days Thu 7/9/20 Wed 11/11/20

28 Install Riser Stucture - By Others 3 days Wed 11/18/20 Fri 11/20/20

29 Install Risers and Arrestors 3 days Mon 11/23/20 Wed 11/25/20

30 Splice & Terminate Cable 10 days Fri 11/6/20 Thu 11/19/20

31 Testing 2 days Thu 11/26/20 Fri 11/27/20

32 Outage 1 day Mon 11/30/20 Mon 11/30/20

33 Cutover to UG Circuits 1 day Mon 11/30/20 Mon 11/30/20

34 Project Completion 0 days Mon 11/30/20 Mon 11/30/20

35 Landscape Restoration 10 days Tue 11/17/20 Mon 11/30/20

36 Demobilization 0 days Mon 11/30/20 Mon 11/30/20
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